
Meet the Leadership Team
UK Trade Credit



Daina Muceniece
Regional Multinational Lead 
Europe & UK, Trade Credit
Daina.Muceniece@aig.co.uk

Jack Woodruff
Underwriting Manager 
Strategic & Multinational, 
Trade Credit 
Jack.Woodruff@aig.com

M
id

dl
e 

M
ar

ke
t

E-Bonded & 
Receivables

Cla
im

s

Claim
s

Risk
Multinational



Risk

M
ultin

atio
nal

Claim
s

Risk

Middle 

Market

E-Bonded & 

Receivables

Stephanie Green
Head of Mid Market 
UK & Ireland
Stephanie.Green2@aig.com

Neal Ackland
Head of E-Bonded & 
Receiveables Solutions
Neal.Ackland@aig.com



Suzana Koder
Regional Head of Credit Risk
Suzana.Koder@aig.com
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Adam Knowles 
Global Head of 
Credit Lines Claims 
Adam.Knowles@aig.com



This marketing material is intended for insurance brokers and other insurance professionals for their information. For full terms, 
conditions and benefits related to AIG products, please refer to the policy and associated documents.

Insurance and services provided by member companies of American International Group, Inc. Coverage may not be available in all 
jurisdictions and is subject to actual policy language. For additional information, please visit our website at www.aig.co.uk

We look forward to working with you
www.aig.co.uk/trade-credit 
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